
Meet the Team

A
2306005

EXHIBITOR CUSTOMER SERVICE  
& EXHIBIT HALL LOGISTICS

Karen Layser CMP, DES
Director of Exhibits
703-359-1317
klayser@printing.org

Jana McWilliams, CEM
Exhibit Services & Account Manager 
703-359-1328
exhibit@printingunited.com

REGISTRATION, MEETING ROOMS,  
& SHUTTLE BUSES

Heather Ward
Senior Event Operations Manager
703-359-1366
register@printingunited.com

MEETING ROOMS & SPECIAL EVENTS
Lexy Olisko MBA, CMP, CEM
VP, Expositions
703-359-1322 
lolisko@printingunited.com 

PUBLIC RELATIONS & PRESS CONFERENCES
Amanda Kliegl
VP, Public Relations
703-359-1365
akliegl@printing.org

PRESIDENT
Mark Subers 
President, Events & Expositions
215-238-5092
msubers@napco.com

STRATEGIC ACCOUNTS, SPONSORSHIP,  
& ADVERTISING SALES 

Jack Noonan
VP, Business Development
321-821-8712
jnoonan@printing.org

MARKETING
Nicole Cho
Senior Marketing Manager
949-391-5062
ncho@napco.com

BOOTH SALES 
Lee Wright 
Account Manager
404-444-7512
lwright@printing.org

Sarah Payne
Account Manager 
770-617-7144
spayne@printing.org

ALLIANCE MEMBERSHIP SALES & SERVICES
Joshua Carruth
SVP, Association 
404-915-8426
jcarruth@printing.org 

Mike McGowan
Director, Membership
703-359-1362
mcgowan@printing.org

MEMBERSHIP CUSTOMER SERVICE 
assist@printing.org


